## NARP

## Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

0866964
Alison Lundergan Grimes
KY Secretary of State
Received and Filed

5/23/2014 11:06:53 AM Fee receipt: \$15.00

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

## Annual Report Online Filing

**ARP** 

Company: S.C.H.S. DANCE BOOSTERS, INC.

Company ID: 0866964
State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 9/12/2013 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 5/23/2014 11:06:53 AM

**Fee:** \$15.00

**Principal Office** 

520 TAYLORSVILLE ROAD TAYLORSVILLE, KY 40071

Registered Agent Name/Address

MARY FORBERGER 196 CRESCENT RIDGE DRIVE TAYLORSVILLE, KY 40071

**Current Officers** 

President Mary Forberger 196 Crescent Ridge Drive, Taylorsville, KY 40071 Secretary Melissa Marlow 281 Willowbrook Drive, Fisherville, KY 40023 Vice President Shani Lyons 94 Kristen Drive, Fisherville, KY, 40023 Treasurer Shelia Urquhart 1021 Brashears Pt. Rd., Taylorsville, KY 40071

**Directors** 

Director Mary Forberger 196 Crescent RIdge Drive, Taylorsville, Ky 40071
Director Shani Lyons 94 Kristen Drive, Fisherville, KY 40023
Director Shelia Urquhart 1021 Brashears Pt. Rd., Taylorsville, KY 40071

**Signatures** 

Signature Mary Forberger Title President